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Location FASNY Conservancy (former
Ridgeway Country Club), Westchester
County, New York, US ( Map )

Date and
Effort

Protocol:

Party size:

Duration:

Distance:

Observers:

Mon Dec 12, 2011 11:00 AM

Traveling

2

2 hour(s)

2.3 mile(s)

Adam Zorn

Species 23 species total

35
Feeding on the short grass of the former fairways

1
on the large pond

4
on the large pond

11
8 on the large pond, 3 on the small pond

2
on the large pond

3

1

1
flushed from drainage ditch adjacent to former fairway
(18th?). Initially thought it was an American Woodcock, but
wings in flight appeared too slender and were pointed,
much like a shorebird, instead of more rounded wings of
woodcock. Body was a bit more slender, not "football-like"
like woodcock. Bill was long and thin. Overall color was
brown, but without warm or tawny-brown coloration of
woodcock. Also saw very evident white lines on upper
wings as bird flew past and away from us.

18

2

Canada Goose

American Wigeon

American Black Duck

Mallard

Ring-necked Duck

Bufflehead

Red-tailed Hawk

Wilson's Snipe

Rock Pigeon

Mourning Dove
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1

2

1

2

X
Large mixed flock of American Crows and Fish Crows
moving around the property. Also numerous individual birds
flying back and forth over the property, lots of vocalizing.

X
Large mixed flock of American Crows and Fish Crows
moving around the property. Also individual birds flying
back and forth over the property, occasionally vocalizing.

2

2

30

1

5

1

2

Red-bellied Woodpecker

Downy Woodpecker

Northern Flicker

Blue Jay

American Crow

Fish Crow

Black-capped Chickadee

Carolina Wren

European Starling

Song Sparrow

White-throated Sparrow

Dark-eyed Junco

Northern Cardinal

Are you submitting a complete checklist of
the birds you were able to identify?

Yes
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